Slip Rings
for rotating equipment
Nice to meet you
Based in Milan - Northern Italy - since 1926, Ravioli S.p.A. is a manufacturer of electric and
electromechanical devices for industrial applications in construction, lifting, e-mobility, solar
and wind power plants, agriculture, nautical industry, amusement parks, industrial material
handling. With in-house R&D, design, production and assembling, whilst complying with
the latest regulatory standards in force, Ravioli guarantees a deep care for quality and safety

Complete wiring I/O
Air passages (up to 5)
Rotary sensor / encoder
Mounting flanges
Flat bottom
Anti-condensation system
Fluidic joint
Power
Signals
Data
Fluidic (air / oil)
Combined solutions
Only electrical passages
Code number of circuits H = [mm]
GPRRA06 6x10A 135
GPRRA10 10x10A 135
GPRRA16 16x10A 160
GPRRA20 20x10A 200
GPRRA24 24x10A 200
Electrical passages + 1 air passage
Code number of circuits H = [mm]
GPRRA06K3F8 6x10A + 1x1/8”-10bar 160
GPRRA10K3F8 10x10A + 1x1/8”-10bar 160
GPRRA16K3F8 16x10A + 1x1/8”-10bar 200
GPRRA20K3F8 20x10A + 1x1/8”-10bar 200
 Â Customised models on request
 Â Installation, wiring, maintenance, instructions
  and spare parts list available on request
Find out further information by scanning the QR code

Cables inlets (number / type / position)
Complete wiring I/O
Air passages (up to 5)
Rotary sensor / encoder
Mounting flanges
Flat bottom
Anti-condensation system
Fluidic joint
Power
Signals
Data
Fluidic (air / oil)
Combined solutions
Only electrical passages
Code number of circuits H = [mm]
GPRNA16 16x10A 177
GPRNA20 20x10A 177
GPRNA26 26x10A 198
GPRNA30 30x10A 240
GPRNA36 36x10A 240
Electrical passages + 1 air passage
Code number of circuits H = [mm]
GPRNA16K3F1 16x10A + 1x1/4”-10bar 177
GPRNA20K3F1 20x10A + 1x1/4”-10bar 198
GPRNA26K3F1 26x10A + 1x1/4”-10bar 240
GPRNA30K3F1 30x10A + 1x1/4”-10bar 240
 Â Customised models on request
 Â Installation, wiring, maintenance, instructions
  and spare parts list available on request
Find out further information by scanning the QR code

Cables inlets (number / type / position)
Complete wiring I/O
Air passages (up to 5)
Rotary sensor / encoder
Mounting flanges
Flat bottom
Version with contacts for data only or up to 10A
Fluidic joint
Power
Signals
Data
Fluidic (air / oil)
Combined solutions
Only electrical passages
Code number of circuits H = [mm]
GPMRV2T14 2x100A + 14x10A 177
GPMRV2T20 2x100A + 20x10A 198
GPMRV2T32 2x100A + 32x10A 240
 Â Customised models on request
 Â Installation, wiring, maintenance, instructions
  and spare parts list available on request
Find out further information by scanning the QR code

Complete wiring I/O
Mounting flanges
Flat bottom
Anti-condensation system
Fluidic joint
Micro-switches application
Power
Signals
Data
Fluidic (air / oil)
Combined solutions
Only electrical passages
Code number of
circuits H = [mm]
GPMSB6 6x20A 91
GPMSB10 10x20A 91
GPMSB16 16x20A 141
GPMSB20 20x20A 141
GPMSB26 26x20A 192
GPMSB30 30x20A 192
Electrical passages + 1 air passage
Code number of circuits H = [mm]
GPMSB6K3F1 6x20A + 1x1/4”-10bar 91
GPMSB10K3F1 10x20A + 1x1/4”-10bar 141
GPM B16K3F1 16x20A + 1x1/4”-10bar 141
GPMSB20K3F1 20x20A + 1x1/4”-10bar 192
GPMSB26K3F1 26x20A + 1x1/4”-10bar 192
GPMSB30K3F1 30x20A + 1x1/4”-10bar 252
GPMSB6K3F2 6x20A + 1x3/8”-10bar 141
GPMSB10K3F2 10x20A + 1x3/8”-10bar 141
GPMSB16 K3F2 16x20A + 1x3/8”-10bar 192
GPMSB20K3F2 20x20A + 1x3/8”-10bar 192
GPMSB26K3F2 26x20A + 1x3/8”-10bar 252
GPMSB30K3F2 30x20A + 1x3/8”-10bar 252
 Â Customised models on request
 Â Installation, wiring, maintenance, instructions
  and spare parts list available on request
Find out further information by scanning the QR code

“Long Life” brushes
Rotary sensor / encoder
Complete wiring I/O
Mounting flanges
M48 threaded tube for fixing
Anti-condensation system
Fluidic joint
Micro-switches application
Power
Signals
Data
Fluidic (air / oil)
Combined solutions
Only electrical passages
Code number of circuits H = [mm]
GPMEB20 20x20A 175
GPMEB30 30x20A 229
GPMEB40 40x20A 283
GPMEB50 50x20A 337
GPMEB60 60x20A 391
Electrical passages + 1 air passage
All the version listed here on the left can be
additionally fitted with an extra 1/4”, 3/8”, or
1/2” internal air passage at 10 bar.

Standard models
“Long Life” brushes
Cables inlets (number / type / position)
Cables (length / type)
Mounting flanges
Power
Auxiliary
Signals
Data
Combined solutions
20A Type
Code number of
circuits H = [mm]
GPRE2B4 4x20A 230
GPRE2B8 8x20A 260
GPRE2B12 12x20A 290
GPRE2B16 16x20A 320
GPRE2B20 20x20A 350
GPRE2B24 24x20A 380
GPRE2B28 28x20A 410
GPRE2B32 32x20A 440
GPRE2B36 36x20A 470
GPRE2B40 40x20A 500
30A Type
Code number of
circuits H = [mm]
GPRE1C4 4x30A 260
GPRE1C6 6x30A 290
GPRE1C8 8x30A 320
GPRE1C10 10x30A 350
GPRE1C12 12x30A 380
GPRE1C14 14x30A 410
GPRE1C16 16x30A 440
GPRE1C18 18x30A 470
GPRE1C20 20x30A 500
GPRE1C22 22x30A 530
GPRE1C24 24x30A 560
50A Type
Code number of
circuits H = [mm]
GPRE1D4 4x50A 290
GPRE1D8 8x50A 380
GPRE1D12 12x50A 440
 Â Customised models on request
 Â Installation, wiring, maintenance, instructions
  and spare parts list available on request
Find out further information by scanning the QR code

Customisation
Standard models
“Long Life” brushes
Cables inlets (number / type / position)
Mounting flanges
Power
Auxiliary
Signals
Data
Combined solutions
20A Type
Code number of
circuits H = [mm]
GPRSB6 6x20A 192
GPRSB9 9x20A 192
GPRSB12 12x20A 252
GPRSB15 15x20A 252
GPRSB18 18x20A 312
GPRSB21 21x20A 312
30A Type
Code number of
circuits H = [mm]
GPRSC4 4x30A 192
GPRSC6 6x30A 192
GPRSC8 8x30A 252
GPRSC10 10x30A 252
GPRSC12 12x30A 312
GPRSC14 14x30A 312
50A Type
Code number of
circuits H = [mm]
GPRSD4 4x50A 192
GPRSD6 6x50A 252
GPRSD8 8x50A 312
GPRSD10 10x50A 312
 Â Customised models on request
 Â Installation, wiring, maintenance, instructions
  and spare parts list available on request
Find out further information by scanning the QR code

Operating temperature -20°C ÷ +60°C
Max rotating speed 30 RPM
Standard connections rings and brushes with
numbered terminal board
Number of circuits up to 26 for 50A
Nominal current Ith 50A
Nominal voltage 660 Vac-dc
Test voltage 2,5 kV
Standard models
50A Type
Code number of
circuits H = [mm] F = [mm]
GPZGD4 4x50A 192 143
GPZGD6 6x50A 223 189
GPZGD8 8x50A 254 212
GPZGD10 10x50A 285 235
GPZGD12 12x50A 316 281
GPZGD14 14x50A 347 304
GPZGD16 16x50A 378 327
GPZGD18 18x50A 409 373
GPZGD20 20x50A 440 396
GPZGD22 22x50A 471 419
GPZGD24 24x50A 502 465
GPZGD26 26x50A 533 488
PZ
G
EX
D